
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= BEDWELL
DEVELOPMENT CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200006260002
12481

06/26/2000
10:24:41

BEDWELL
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199912010004
84441

200009140003
20421

09/14/2000
11:09:01

BEDWELL
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK OF
ANNISTON

200001100000
09451

200006120001
95361

06/12/2000
08:52:44

BEDWELL
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantee DEEDS BEDWELL
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

24 60 Lot#:335
Book:24 Pg:60

200012110004
25211

12/11/2000
08:20:23

BEDWELL
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

27 84 Lot#:1131
Book:27 Pg:84

200012140004
30711

12/14/2000
11:21:29

BEDWELL
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

27 84 Lot#:1130
Book:27 Pg:84

200001310000
30701

01/31/2000
01:00:32

BEDWELL
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

24 60 Lot#:330
Book:24 Pg:60

200006120001
95381

06/12/2000
08:52:46

BEDWELL
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantee DEEDS BEDWELL,
CHARLES R
JR

26 27 Lot#:1042
Book:26 Pg:27


