Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200006260002 12481	06/26/2000 10:24:41	BEDWELL DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199912010004 84441	
200009140003 20421	09/14/2000 11:09:01	BEDWELL DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK OF ANNISTON					200001100000 09451	
200006120001 95361	06/12/2000 08:52:44	BEDWELL DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	BEDWELL CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			24	60		Lot#:335 Book:24 Pg:60
200012110004 25211	12/11/2000 08:20:23	BEDWELL DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			27	84		Lot#:1131 Book:27 Pg:84
200012140004 30711	12/14/2000 11:21:29	BEDWELL DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			27	84		Lot#:1130 Book:27 Pg:84
200001310000 30701	01/31/2000 01:00:32	BEDWELL DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			24	60		Lot#:330 Book:24 Pg:60
200006120001 95381	06/12/2000 08:52:46	BEDWELL DEVELOPMEN T CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	BEDWELL, CHARLES R JR			26	27		Lot#:1042 Book:26 Pg:27